April 22-May 10
May 1, Wednesday
May 2, Thursday
May 16, Thursday
May 17, Friday

May 18, Saturday
May 19, Sunday
May 20, Monday
May 21, Tuesday
May 22, Wednesday

May 23, Thursday

May 23, Thursday

May 24, Friday

May 28, Tuesday
May 29, Wednesday
May 30, Thursday

June 2, Sunday

RHS Senior Calendar 2019

Prom Ticket Sales *

Cap & Gown Delivery During Lunches Outside Cafeteria

Top 12 & Performance Recognition Reception 2:00 pm Omni Room
Who'’s Who Assembly 7:00 pm Auditorium

Military Tea 2:00 pm Omni Room

Prom 7:00-11:00 pm The Worthington Renaissance Hotel Ft. Worth
Project Celebration 12:00-6:00 am Alley Cats

Fine Arts College Signing Reception 2:00 pm Omni Room

Top 10% Academic Assembly Auditorium 9% Grade 3" Period

Top 10% Academic Assembly Auditorium 10" Grade 2" Period,
11t Grade 4™ Period

Senior Scholarship Assembly 8:30-11:00 am Auditorium
(Wear gown and appropriate dress)*Mandatory attendance for all
seniors

Top 12/Performance Recognition Luncheon 11:00 -1:00
@ Joe T Garcia’s

Graduation Practice & Sr. Class Photo 8:30 am Coliseum
(Wear gown and appropriate dress)

Semester Exams—Period 7--Senior Walk 2:00 pm
Semester Exams—Periods 1, 2 & 3—11:30 am Release Time
Semester Exams —Periods 4, 5, & 6—11:30 am Release Time

Graduation 7:30 pm Ft. Worth Convention Center
(Wear cap and gown and appropriate dress)

e *Prom Ticket Sales (CASH ONLY—No checks, or cards of any kind) Tickets will be sold on
Monday, 4/22and Tuesday, 4/23 from 2:30-5:30 pm in the cafeteria.
4/24 6:45-7:15 am in student workroom
4/24-5/10 2:00-3:15 pm in the office

April 22-May 3 $80.00 each

May 6-10 $100.00 each

No tickets sold after May 10

No tickets sold at the door

ALL fines and fees must be paid and hours made up before you can buy a prom ticket, walk the
stage or receive your diploma.



